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ПИСТОЛЕТЫ ДЛЯ ЗАПРАВКИ

EASYOIL

Технические характеристики
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ASYOILE

Code
Weight Packaging

kg lbs mm inch pcs/box

F0096600A 0,45 1 203x320x88 8x12,6x3,5 1

F00966130 1,2 2,6 203x320x88 8x12,6x3,5 1

F00966140 1,2 2,6 203x320x88 8x12,6x3,5 1

F00966150 1,2 2,6 203x320x88 8x12,6x3,5 1

PRODUCTS’ RANGE   WEIGHT AND PACKAGING

DIMENSIONS

NOZZLE

PERFORMANCE

EN.  Oil Dispensing Nozzles. The “Easyoil” is 
a new dispensing nozzle specifi cally designed 
for the industry. 
The aluminum body is resistant to high 
pressure.
The plastic, anti-shock handgrip is available in 
several colours.
A balanced valve reduces pressure on the 
trigger.

ES.  Pistolas para el suministro de aceite.
“Easyoil” es una nueva pistola estudiada 
especialmente para los operadores del 
sector.  Cuerpo de aluminio resistente a 
elevadas presiones. Empuñadura de plástico 
antichoque, disponible en varios colores. 
Válvula balanceada para reducir la presión 
sobre el gatillo.

- Flow rate up to 30 l/min

- Operating pressure 70 bar

- Caudal hasta 30 l/min

- Presión de funcionamiento 70 bares

RU. Пистолет для подачи масла. “Easyoil” 
является новым пистолетом, специально 
предусмотренным для людей, работающих 
в отрасли. Прочный алюминиевый корпус, 
стойкий к высокому давлению. Пластиковая 
противоударная рукоятка различных цветов. 
Сбалансированный клапан позволяет снизить 
давление на спусковой рычаг.

- Расход до 30 л/мин

- Рабочее давление 70 бар
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Code Description

Fluids Spout

Inlet
type Rotating Rigid Flexible

F0096600A Easyoil FF 1/2” x 1/2” BSP - - - 1/2” BSP

F00966130 Easyoil + Swivel 1/2” + Rigid spout - YES - 1/2” BSP

F00966140 Easyoil + Swivel 1/2” + Flexible spout - - YES 1/2” BSP

F00966150 Easyoil + Swivel 1/2” + Rotating spout YES - - 1/2” BSP

PRODUCTS’ RANGE   TECHNICAL DATA

EASYOIL

FEATURES ON REQUEST

Trigger lock Filter Swivel 12. 12 BSP

ON REQUEST

EASY OIL nozzle

EASY OIL nozzle
+ swivel
+ rigid spout

EASY OIL nozzle
+ swivel
+ flexible spout

Rigid spouts:

Flexible spouts:

Flexible spouts:

Code F00665000
Rigid Spout A/P 
with automatic 
anti-drip valve (A)

Code F0067000A
Rigid Spout B/P (B)

Code F0067002A
Rigid Spout 90 mm B/P (B)

Code 000934000
Rigid Spout HF with manual anti-drip valve (C)

Code 000938000
Rigid Spout LF with manual anti-drip valve (D)

Code F00666000
Flexible Spout A/P 
with automatic 
anti-drip valve (A)

Code F0067100A
Flexible Spout B/P (B)

Code 000935000
Flexible Spout HF with 
manual anti-drip valve (C)

Code F00939000
Flexible Spout LF with manual anti-drip valve (D)

Code 000669000
Rotating Spout A/P with 
automatic anti-drip valve

Color Code system

Handgrip Swivel
rubber
protectors

F0096600A

F0096605B

F0096604A

F0096603B

F0096606A

F09659000

F09757000

F09758000

F09899000

F09955000

Code F0845600A
Available with NPT 
thread

Code F09949000

Flow-rate
up to

l/min30
Work. pressure

+/- 

70 bar

B)

al anti drip valve (C)

A

   B

      C

         D

C)

A

   B

      C

         D

l anti-drip valve (D)
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